AFM UNIT 3B – TRIGONOMETRY						NAME___________________________
This homework sheet is due on test day BEFORE THE TEST BEGINS. If you were absent you are expected to have completed all missed homework assignments by test day. Any late daily HW assignments turned in after the test begins will NOT be given credit.

	DATE
	LESSON AND ACTIVITIES
	HOMEWORK
	CHECK
	LATE HW

	

Tues Oct 3

	
Radians and degrees
Coterminal angles
Reference angles

	
	
	

	
Wed Oct 4
	
Unit circle
Trig values

	
	
	

	
Thurs Oct 5
	
Trig ratios on XY plane

	
	
	

	
Fri Oct 6
	
QUIZ
Trig ratios on XY plane continued
 
	
	
	

	
Mon Oct 9
	
Graphing sin and cos

	
	
	

	
Tues Oct 10
	
Graphing sin and cos continued

	
	
	

	
Wed Oct 11

	
Simplifying Trig Identities
*PSAT*

	
	
	

	
Thurs Oct 12

	
Verifying Trig Identities

	
	
	

	
Fri Oct 13

	
Review

	
Review Sheet
	
	

	
Mon Oct 16

	
TEST
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]
